Team Results, large

Team Large - final

Rank

238 SWE
239 SWE
241 SWE
251 SWE

199 ITA
200 ITA
201 ITA
202 ITA

260 RUS
261 RUS
262 RUS
268 RUS

309 SLO
311 SLO
312 SLO
317 SLO

365 NED
366 NED
367 NED
372 NED

208 USA
209 USA
210 USA
211 USA

283 SUI
284 SUI
285 SUI
287 SUI
84

63 EST

64 EST
116 HUN
207 POR

203 ITA
204 ITA
205 ITA
206 ITA

Mito
Tindra
Kate
Rozz

India
Pinkstar
Albireo
Milu

Skippy
ChilLi
Exy
Lis

Bu
Jazz
Kaili
AC

Fudge
Mel
Clive
Lieke

Psi
Ky
Tobie
Strafe

Air
Hype
Gwen
Ayla

Susi

Tuffy

Kaj

Misty Gold

Encore
Brie
Winky
Disney

Border collie
Border collie
Border collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
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L
L
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Australian SheL

Malinois
Border Collie

L
L

Croatian Shee L

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

L

r - - -

Alexandersson Maria
Gustafsson Kitty
Grabowska Thereze
Sjéberg Tobias

Fazio Carlo
Zannoni Fabio
Rociola Ruggero
Sabbatini Alfonso

Tumanova Svetlana
Patskevitch Ekaterina
Kochetova Elena
Nikiforova Natalia

Trkman Silvia
Cugek Matej
Podjed Marusa
Pecar Petra

Ploegmakers Annema
van Tellingen Wilco
Spoorenberg Peter
Fonteijn Roy

Anderson Ashley
Kemna Nancy
Calhoun Elicia
DeMascio Rosanne

Muhlebach André
Cottet Philippe
Stockli Gisela
Brenca Simon

Piiroja Marje
Kivilo Alar

Veres Zsuzsa
de Sousa Sérgio

Schingaro Gianluca
Beoni Denis
Sicignano Gervasio
Zanti Francesca

F

- = N b

R Time

0 103,27
103,27
0 110,92
110,92
0 11,7
11,7
0 102,89
102,89
0 103,92
103,92
0 107,39
107,39
0 107,67
107,67
2 110,05

1
1 110,05
0 103,79
103,79

Score



10

1"

12

13

14

15

150 GER
151 GER
152 GER
153 GER

32 CZ
33 CZ
40 CZ
48 CZ

156 GER
157 GER
158 GER
159 GER

272 SUI
273 SUI
274 SUI
275 SUI

323 HR
324 HR
326 HR
336 HR

292 AUT
293 AUT
294 AUT
295 AUT

Jalo
Feli
Izzy
Reav

Lety
Zoui
Ven

Jade

Amber
Tammi
Less
Ethan

Argisch
Kylee
Blacky
Chilli

Tip
Will
Kix
Ris

Yeremy
Hoss
Joy
Csoki

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

r - -

Border Collie L
Croatian SheelL
Border Collie L
Border Collie L

Border Collie L
Australian SheL
Border Collie L
Border Collie L

Mixbreed L
Border Collie L
Mixbreed L

Border Collie L

Malinois L
Kelpie L
Border Collie L
Croatian SheelL

Border Collie L
Border Collie L
Mixbreed L
Magyar Vizsla L

Silvennionen Anne
Storz Jennifer
Reber Christian
Wiist Tobias

Koc¢narova Eva
MokriSova Radka
Edrova Olga
Pospisilova Anna

Frohwitter Kira
Seifert Jenny
Schmidt lvonne
Wolkowski Nora

Schlegel Urs
Gerber Jeannine
Fahndrich Tanja
Baschung Sandra

Gora Zeljko
Gregl Nina
Marekovic Alen
Gregl Nina

Graf Sissy
Frick Lisa
Mayrhofer Sandra
Buchberger Nicole

20

20
21

20
23

20
24

22

40
20

20

104,82

104,82
200

200
200

200
200

200
200

200

400
200

200

20

10
100

100
105

100
115

10

100
125

110

10

210
105

105



